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North (NYC/PA) Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Medellin Marauders 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 926.00 888.25 1157.50

Waldwick Dimes 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 884.00 879.75 1101.50

Bucks County Copperheads 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 942.00 863.25 1123.00

Jersey City Yankees 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 834.75 927.50 1011.75

South (Colombia) Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

El Carmen Snakes 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 1180.75 914.00 1446.75

Exton Eagles 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 903.25 846.75 1116.25

New Orleans Corona-Niners 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 948.25 978.50 1183.75

HK City of Glory 4 9 0 0.308 0-6 764.75 894.00 937.50

East (Sunshine) Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Bungals 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 928.50 886.50 1181.75

Marco Island Manatees 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 925.75 877.75 1173.25

Santa Monica Aces 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 825.00 976.75 1002.25

Estero Laser Kittens 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 856.75 861.50 1056.25

West (Nomads) Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Dallas Vaqueros 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 924.75 871.00 1151.75

Oklahoma City Wozkinianos 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 839.25 874.50 1031.50

Monterey City Sea Otters 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 738.25 799.25 984.25

Barcelona Giants 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 899.25 982.00 1111.75

Total Points
El Carmen Snakes 1446.75

New Orleans Corona-Niners 1183.75

Cincinnati Bungals 1181.75

Marco Island Manatees 1173.25

Medellin Marauders 1157.50

Dallas Vaqueros 1151.75

Bucks County Copperheads 1123.00

Exton Eagles 1116.25

Barcelona Giants 1111.75

Waldwick Dimes 1101.50

Estero Laser Kittens 1056.25

Oklahoma City Wozkinianos 1031.50

Jersey City Yankees 1011.75

Santa Monica Aces 1002.25

Monterey City Sea Otters 984.25

HK City of Glory 937.50
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